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2011 Fall  Divisional Champs - Division 2 - 12/3/2011 to 12/4/2011

Hosted by Olympic Aquatic Club, Sanction #: 1112-FDC02
Olympic High School Pool

Results

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free
GOLD20.09
SLVR23.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN  8Jacobson, Sarah1 16.45 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Stinson, Paige2 16.52 GOLD

PASC-PN  7Edwards, Anne3 16.64 GOLD

NWAC-PN  8Merrill, Ashleigh4 17.39 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chang, Mia5 17.54 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Hoffman, Brianna6 17.85 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Schroeder, Kyla7 18.06 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Harris, Ava8 18.09 GOLD

PPST-PN  8DuPont, Kristina9 18.15 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chow, Megan10 18.22 GOLD

BTST-PN  8Marlatt, Autumn11 18.53 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Ashmore, Amanda12 18.60 GOLD

MMSC-PN  8Rainey, Lawren13 18.73 GOLD

SSCD-PN  8Kepl, Nicole14 19.23 GOLD

BTST-PN  8Tang, Valencia15 19.50 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Zuniga, Gisell16 19.67 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Kisiday, Alayna17 19.81 GOLD

WEST-PN  7Romanschi, Rebec18 20.56 SLVR

MMSC-PN  8Veazey, Anna19 20.72 SLVR

UN-SS-PN  7James, Kelsey20 21.27 SLVR

PSSC-PN  8Howard, Naomi21 22.68 SLVR

PASC-PN  7Hunter, Sage22 23.23 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Robson, Kali23 24.15

WEST-PN  6Pressler, Sabrina24 24.68

OAC-PN  8Lingenbrink, Sabri25 25.83

PPST-PN  5Beers, Evelyn26 26.15

PTST-PN  7Webb, Gracie27 27.48

OAC-PN  5Meyer, Aziza Nove28 33.53

SSCD-PN  8Johnson, Lauren--- NS

VAST-PN  8Osman, Ruby--- NS

Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free
PN1032.69
GOLD46.69
SLVR55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPST-PN  8Hoffman, Brianna1 36.47 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Stinson, Paige2 37.58 GOLD

VAST-PN  8Jacobson, Sarah3 38.19 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chang, Mia4 38.35 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Harris, Ava5 39.97 GOLD

NWAC-PN  8Merrill, Ashleigh6 40.14 GOLD

PASC-PN  7Edwards, Anne7 40.59 GOLD

SSCD-PN  8Kepl, Nicole8 40.85 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Zuniga, Gisell9 40.98 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Schroeder, Kyla10 41.94 GOLD

BTST-PN  8Tang, Valencia11 42.04 GOLD

PPST-PN  8DuPont, Kristina12 42.43 GOLD

MMSC-PN  8Rainey, Lawren13 42.62 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chow, Megan14 42.69 GOLD

MMSC-PN  8Veazey, Anna15 46.82 SLVR

BTST-PN  8Marlatt, Autumn16 48.23 SLVR

OAC-PN  8Kisiday, Alayna17 48.46 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Romanschi, Rebec18 48.54 SLVR

UN-SS-PN  7James, Kelsey19 49.18 SLVR

PSSC-PN  8Howard, Naomi20 50.57 SLVR

PASC-PN  7Hunter, Sage21 53.02 SLVR

OAC-PN  8Ashmore, Amanda22 53.98 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Robson, Kali23 55.51 SLVR

SSCD-PN  8Johnson, Lauren24 55.70

WEST-PN  6Pressler, Sabrina25 55.73

OAC-PN  8Lingenbrink, Sabri26 58.27

VAST-PN  8Osman, Ruby--- NS

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back
GOLD24.59
SLVR28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-PN  8Chang, Mia1 20.36 GOLD

NWAC-PN  8Merrill, Ashleigh2 20.41 GOLD

VAST-PN  8Jacobson, Sarah3 20.51 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Harris, Ava4 20.61 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Hoffman, Brianna5 21.68 GOLD

PASC-PN  7Edwards, Anne*6 21.71 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Stinson, Paige*6 21.71 GOLD

PPST-PN  8DuPont, Kristina8 21.92 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chow, Megan9 22.42 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Zuniga, Gisell10 22.90 GOLD

MMSC-PN  8Rainey, Lawren11 23.01 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Schroeder, Kyla12 23.03 GOLD

MMSC-PN  8Veazey, Anna13 23.41 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Kisiday, Alayna14 23.49 GOLD

BTST-PN  8Tang, Valencia*15 23.72 GOLD

SSCD-PN  8Kepl, Nicole*15 23.72 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Ashmore, Amanda17 24.26 GOLD

WEST-PN  7Robson, Kali18 24.81 SLVR

UN-SS-PN  7James, Kelsey19 25.65 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Romanschi, Rebec20 26.13 SLVR

PSSC-PN  8Howard, Naomi21 26.14 SLVR

PASC-PN  7Hunter, Sage22 26.55 SLVR

WEST-PN  6Pressler, Sabrina23 27.02 SLVR

BTST-PN  8Marlatt, Autumn24 27.32 SLVR

PTST-PN  7Webb, Gracie25 29.41

SSCD-PN  8Johnson, Lauren26 30.53

OAC-PN  5Meyer, Aziza Nove27 35.24

PPST-PN  5Beers, Evelyn28 38.88

OAC-PN  8Lingenbrink, Sabri29 40.72

VAST-PN  8Osman, Ruby--- NS

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast
GOLD27.19
SLVR31.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPST-PN  8Stinson, Paige1 20.15 GOLD

VAST-PN  8Jacobson, Sarah2 23.06 GOLD

NWAC-PN  8Merrill, Ashleigh3 23.33 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chang, Mia4 23.60 GOLD

PASC-PN  7Edwards, Anne5 23.65 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Schroeder, Kyla6 24.18 GOLD

MMSC-PN  8Rainey, Lawren7 24.24 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Hoffman, Brianna8 25.99 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chow, Megan9 26.19 GOLD

BTST-PN  8Marlatt, Autumn10 26.59 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Harris, Ava11 27.04 GOLD

BTST-PN  8Tang, Valencia12 27.17 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Zuniga, Gisell13 27.46 SLVR

PPST-PN  8DuPont, Kristina14 27.66 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Robson, Kali15 29.22 SLVR

SSCD-PN  8Kepl, Nicole16 29.94 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Romanschi, Rebec17 30.28 SLVR

SSCD-PN  8Johnson, Lauren18 30.53 SLVR

MMSC-PN  8Veazey, Anna19 32.45

PSSC-PN  8Howard, Naomi20 33.20

WEST-PN  6Pressler, Sabrina21 34.51

PASC-PN  7Hunter, Sage22 35.11

OAC-PN  8Kisiday, Alayna--- DQ

OAC-PN  8Lingenbrink, Sabri--- DQ

OAC-PN  8Ashmore, Amanda--- DQ

VAST-PN  8Osman, Ruby--- NS

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly
GOLD23.69
SLVR28.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPST-PN  8Hoffman, Brianna1 18.64 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Stinson, Paige2 18.95 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Harris, Ava3 18.97 GOLD

VAST-PN  8Jacobson, Sarah4 19.19 GOLD

NWAC-PN  8Merrill, Ashleigh5 19.65 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Schroeder, Kyla6 20.24 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chang, Mia7 20.43 GOLD

PASC-PN  7Edwards, Anne8 22.47 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Zuniga, Gisell9 23.23 GOLD

BTST-PN  8Marlatt, Autumn10 23.36 GOLD

WEST-PN  8Chow, Megan11 23.70 SLVR

BTST-PN  8Tang, Valencia12 23.78 SLVR

MMSC-PN  8Rainey, Lawren13 23.92 SLVR

PPST-PN  8DuPont, Kristina14 24.18 SLVR

SSCD-PN  8Kepl, Nicole15 24.99 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Robson, Kali16 26.99 SLVR

WEST-PN  6Pressler, Sabrina17 28.37 SLVR

WEST-PN  7Romanschi, Rebec18 28.47 SLVR

OAC-PN  8Kisiday, Alayna19 29.74

PSSC-PN  8Howard, Naomi20 31.41

SSCD-PN  8Johnson, Lauren21 33.83

PASC-PN  7Hunter, Sage--- DQ

VAST-PN  8Osman, Ruby--- NS



Pacific Northwest Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 4.0 - 11:10 AM  12/5/2011  Page 2
2011 Fall  Divisional Champs - Division 2 - 12/3/2011 to 12/4/2011

Hosted by Olympic Aquatic Club, Sanction #: 1112-FDC02
Olympic High School Pool

Results

Girls 9 50 Yard Free
9 PN1032.69
9 GOLD36.79
9 SLVR43.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN  9Liljar, Ashlea1 32.12 PN10

PASC-PN  9Cole, Nadia2 33.98 GOLD

PASC-PN  9Money, Bella3 36.77 GOLD

OAC-PN  9Ashmore, Kira4 36.82 SLVR

NWAC-PN  9Empinado, Frances5 36.97 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Benitez, Isa6 38.04 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Seaberg, Annika7 38.12 SLVR

OAC-PN  9Hutchinson, Kylee8 40.04 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Vo, Phung-Nhi9 40.48 SLVR

PPST-PN  9Fox, Lauren10 40.72 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Sheldon, Katelyn11 41.25 SLVR

WEST-PN  9McFee, Lindsey12 42.72 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Jackson, Grace13 48.12

NWAC-PN  9Vogt, Ashley14 51.36

WEST-PN  9Sewell, Sarah15 51.56

VAST-PN  9Flynn, Kourtney16 55.66

SEAL-PN  9Battisti, Maggie--- NS

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Flora--- NS

Girls 9 50 Yard Back
9 PN1038.59
9 GOLD42.69
9 SLVR50.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN  9Liljar, Ashlea1 39.18 GOLD

NWAC-PN  9Empinado, Frances2 44.03 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Vo, Phung-Nhi3 44.79 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Cole, Nadia4 45.85 SLVR

OAC-PN  9Ashmore, Kira5 46.81 SLVR

PPST-PN  9Fox, Lauren6 47.83 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Seaberg, Annika7 48.23 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Benitez, Isa8 48.50 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Sheldon, Katelyn9 50.64   4.0

OAC-PN  9Hutchinson, Kylee10 51.00   3.0

NWAC-PN  9Vogt, Ashley11 53.60   2.0

WEST-PN  9McFee, Lindsey12 54.90   1.0

WEST-PN  9Sewell, Sarah13 57.38

VAST-PN  9Flynn, Kourtney14 1:03.20

PASC-PN  9Money, Bella--- DQ

SEAL-PN  9Battisti, Maggie--- NS

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Flora--- NS

Girls 9 50 Yard Breast
9 PN1043.99
9 GOLD48.59
9 SLVR56.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN  9Liljar, Ashlea1 41.51 PN10

PASC-PN  9Cole, Nadia2 41.64 PN10

SSCD-PN  9Seaberg, Annika3 49.31 SLVR

OAC-PN  9Ashmore, Kira4 49.52 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Money, Bella5 50.68 SLVR

NWAC-PN  9Empinado, Frances6 53.31 SLVR

OAC-PN  9Hutchinson, Kylee7 53.67 SLVR

NWAC-PN  9Vogt, Ashley8 54.05 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Benitez, Isa9 54.60 SLVR

WEST-PN  9McFee, Lindsey10 54.85 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Sheldon, Katelyn11 55.86 SLVR

WEST-PN  9Sewell, Sarah12 59.00   1.0

SSCD-PN  9Vo, Phung-Nhi13 1:01.64

VAST-PN  9Flynn, Kourtney14 1:08.86

SSCD-PN  9Jackson, Grace--- DQ

PPST-PN  9Fox, Lauren--- DQ

SEAL-PN  9Battisti, Maggie--- NS

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Flora--- NS

Girls 9 50 Yard Fly
9 PN1037.89
9 GOLD42.39
9 SLVR50.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN  9Liljar, Ashlea1 40.00 GOLD

PASC-PN  9Cole, Nadia2 41.64 GOLD

NWAC-PN  9Empinado, Frances3 43.68 SLVR

OAC-PN  9Ashmore, Kira4 45.67 SLVR

PPST-PN  9Fox, Lauren5 47.01 SLVR

PASC-PN  9Money, Bella6 50.91   9.0

PASC-PN  9Benitez, Isa7 53.36   7.0

PASC-PN  9Sheldon, Katelyn8 55.06   5.0

SSCD-PN  9Seaberg, Annika9 55.16   4.0

OAC-PN  9Hutchinson, Kylee10 55.27   3.0

WEST-PN  9McFee, Lindsey11 59.03   2.0

WEST-PN  9Sewell, Sarah12 59.99   1.0

NWAC-PN  9Vogt, Ashley--- DQ

SSCD-PN  9Jackson, Grace--- DQ

SEAL-PN  9Battisti, Maggie--- NS

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Flora--- NS

Girls 9 100 Yard IM
9 PN101:24.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN  9Liljar, Ashlea1 1:23.88 PN10

40.54 43.34

PASC-PN  9Cole, Nadia2 1:25.10   13.0

42.13 42.97

NWAC-PN  9Empinado, Frances3 1:35.32   12.0

43.56 51.76

OAC-PN  9Ashmore, Kira4 1:38.09   11.0

48.45 49.64

PASC-PN  9Money, Bella5 1:38.83   10.0

49.50 49.33

PASC-PN  9Sheldon, Katelyn6 1:43.78   9.0

49.41 54.37

SSCD-PN  9Seaberg, Annika7 1:43.82   7.0

50.48 53.34

PASC-PN  9Benitez, Isa8 1:48.48   5.0

52.11 56.37

OAC-PN  9Hutchinson, Kylee9 1:49.20   4.0

53.30 55.90

WEST-PN  9McFee, Lindsey10 1:54.57   3.0

58.00 56.57

NWAC-PN  9Vogt, Ashley11 1:59.84   2.0

1:01.11 58.73

WEST-PN  9Sewell, Sarah12 2:09.78   1.0

1:02.61 1:07.17

VAST-PN  9Flynn, Kourtney--- DQ

1:17.84 1:15.72

SSCD-PN  9Vo, Phung-Nhi--- DQ

48.95 58.13

PPST-PN  9Fox, Lauren--- DQ

59.93 56.53

SEAL-PN  9Battisti, Maggie--- NS

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Flora--- NS

Girls 10 50 Yard Free
10 PN1032.69
10 GOLD36.79
10 SLVR43.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-PN 10Hunter, Sierra1 31.37 PN10

PASC-PN 10Campbell, Shannon2 31.40 PN10

SSCD-PN 10Vo, Song-Nhi3 32.31 PN10

OAC-PN 10Couch, Maddie4 32.89 GOLD

PASC-PN 10Johnson, Kenzie5 34.05 GOLD

VAST-PN 10Jacobson, Haley6 34.36 GOLD

OAC-PN 10Partsch, Chloe7 34.43 GOLD

PPST-PN 10Velie, Claudia8 34.58 GOLD

SSCD-PN 10Ross, Katie9 36.71 GOLD

PSSC-PN 10Lynam, Miranda10 37.04 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Schroeder, Anna11 37.24 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Chow, Maddy12 37.47 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Morkert, Haley13 38.43 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Gallington, Izabela14 39.56 SLVR

BTST-PN 10Iral, Izy15 39.98 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Black, Megan16 40.72 SLVR

MMSC-PN 10Kinsey, Mackenzie17 41.61 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Winokur, Jyurina18 41.72 SLVR

BTST-PN 10King, Lucinda19 43.63 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Zimsen, Liberty20 50.27

PSSC-PN 10Wegleitner, Chloe--- NS

WEST-PN 10Johnson, Brianna--- NS

WEST-PN 10Yusem, Liza--- NS

WEST-PN 10Matthews, Katrina--- NS

Girls 10 50 Yard Back
10 PN1038.59
10 GOLD42.69
10 SLVR50.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSCD-PN 10Vo, Song-Nhi1 36.46 PN10

PASC-PN 10Campbell, Shannon2 37.18 PN10
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2011 Fall  Divisional Champs - Division 2 - 12/3/2011 to 12/4/2011

Hosted by Olympic Aquatic Club, Sanction #: 1112-FDC02
Olympic High School Pool

Results
(Girls 10 50 Yard Back)

PASC-PN 10Hunter, Sierra3 39.58 GOLD

OAC-PN 10Partsch, Chloe4 41.06 GOLD

PASC-PN 10Johnson, Kenzie5 42.56 GOLD

PPST-PN 10Velie, Claudia6 43.01 SLVR

SSCD-PN 10Ross, Katie7 43.38 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Couch, Maddie8 43.49 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Chow, Maddy9 44.00 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Schroeder, Anna10 44.31 SLVR

VAST-PN 10Jacobson, Haley11 45.07 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Morkert, Haley12 45.62 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Black, Megan13 47.10 SLVR

BTST-PN 10Iral, Izy14 47.36 SLVR

MMSC-PN 10Kinsey, Mackenzie15 50.03 SLVR

PSSC-PN 10Lynam, Miranda16 50.21 SLVR

BTST-PN 10King, Lucinda17 52.99

PPST-PN 10Winokur, Jyurina18 58.06

OAC-PN 10Zimsen, Liberty19 59.89

PPST-PN 10Gallington, Izabela--- DQ

PSSC-PN 10Wegleitner, Chloe--- NS

WEST-PN 10Johnson, Brianna--- NS

WEST-PN 10Yusem, Liza--- NS

WEST-PN 10Matthews, Katrina--- NS

Girls 10 50 Yard Breast
10 PN1043.99
10 GOLD48.59
10 SLVR56.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-PN 10Campbell, Shannon1 40.40 PN10

PASC-PN 10Hunter, Sierra2 43.60 PN10

SSCD-PN 10Vo, Song-Nhi3 44.22 GOLD

SSCD-PN 10Ross, Katie4 44.60 GOLD

PPST-PN 10Velie, Claudia5 44.76 GOLD

PASC-PN 10Johnson, Kenzie6 45.25 GOLD

WEST-PN 10Chow, Maddy7 46.70 GOLD

PPST-PN 10Schroeder, Anna8 49.09 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Gallington, Izabela9 49.35 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Couch, Maddie10 49.42 SLVR

VAST-PN 10Jacobson, Haley11 49.89 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Partsch, Chloe12 50.17 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Winokur, Jyurina13 51.27 SLVR

BTST-PN 10King, Lucinda14 56.04 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Black, Megan15 56.61

BTST-PN 10Iral, Izy16 56.71

PSSC-PN 10Lynam, Miranda17 1:06.91

MMSC-PN 10Kinsey, Mackenzie--- DQ

OAC-PN 10Zimsen, Liberty--- DQ

WEST-PN 10Johnson, Brianna--- NS

WEST-PN 10Matthews, Katrina--- NS

WEST-PN 10Yusem, Liza--- NS

PSSC-PN 10Wegleitner, Chloe--- NS

Girls 10 50 Yard Fly
10 PN1037.89
10 GOLD42.39
10 SLVR50.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-PN 10Hunter, Sierra1 35.27 PN10

PASC-PN 10Campbell, Shannon2 36.44 PN10

SSCD-PN 10Vo, Song-Nhi3 40.43 GOLD

PPST-PN 10Velie, Claudia4 41.62 GOLD

VAST-PN 10Jacobson, Haley5 41.80 GOLD

OAC-PN 10Partsch, Chloe6 42.82 SLVR

PASC-PN 10Johnson, Kenzie7 43.14 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Schroeder, Anna8 45.69 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Chow, Maddy9 46.34 SLVR

SSCD-PN 10Ross, Katie10 47.04 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Black, Megan11 51.08   2.0

PPST-PN 10Gallington, Izabela12 51.22   1.0

BTST-PN 10Iral, Izy13 51.72

MMSC-PN 10Kinsey, Mackenzie14 53.03

PSSC-PN 10Lynam, Miranda15 55.32

BTST-PN 10King, Lucinda--- DQ

PPST-PN 10Winokur, Jyurina--- DQ

WEST-PN 10Matthews, Katrina--- NS

WEST-PN 10Johnson, Brianna--- NS

PSSC-PN 10Wegleitner, Chloe--- SCR

WEST-PN 10Yusem, Liza--- SCR

Girls 10 100 Yard IM
10 PN101:24.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-PN 10Hunter, Sierra1 1:18.57 PN10

38.50 40.07

PASC-PN 10Campbell, Shannon2 1:19.25 PN10

38.04 41.21

SSCD-PN 10Vo, Song-Nhi3 1:23.22 PN10

39.50 43.72

PASC-PN 10Johnson, Kenzie4 1:28.43   11.0

42.91 45.52

VAST-PN 10Jacobson, Haley5 1:28.86   10.0

41.62 47.24

OAC-PN 10Partsch, Chloe6 1:30.94   9.0

42.47 48.47

PPST-PN 10Velie, Claudia7 1:31.92   7.0

43.07 48.85

WEST-PN 10Chow, Maddy8 1:34.51   5.0

44.42 50.09

PPST-PN 10Schroeder, Anna9 1:34.84   4.0

45.31 49.53

SSCD-PN 10Ross, Katie10 1:35.92   3.0

46.52 49.40

OAC-PN 10Couch, Maddie11 1:43.50   2.0

48.33 55.17

PPST-PN 10Gallington, Izabela12 1:43.56   1.0

51.23 52.33

BTST-PN 10King, Lucinda13 1:50.02

53.85 56.17

WEST-PN 10Black, Megan14 1:50.66

51.32 59.34

BTST-PN 10Iral, Izy15 1:51.07

51.35 59.72

PSSC-PN 10Lynam, Miranda16 1:51.69

53.44 58.25

MMSC-PN 10Kinsey, Mackenzie17 1:53.72

52.17 1:01.55

PPST-PN 10Winokur, Jyurina18 2:00.41

59.51 1:00.90

WEST-PN 10Johnson, Brianna--- NS

WEST-PN 10Matthews, Katrina--- NS

WEST-PN 10Yusem, Liza--- NS

PSSC-PN 10Wegleitner, Chloe--- NS

Girls 11 50 Yard Free
11 DEQL29.99
11 PN1129.99
11 GOLD32.29
11 SLVR38.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAC-PN 11Crane, Kira1 30.00 GOLD

OAC-PN 11Tubberville, Tatian2 30.60 GOLD

PASC-PN 11Fu, Lum3 30.81 GOLD

VAST-PN 11Brockmann, Kenda4 31.23 GOLD

PSSC-PN 11Bishoff, Payton5 32.31 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Snyder, Danielle6 33.66 SLVR

NWAC-PN 11Hines, Samantha7 34.12 SLVR

SEAL-PN 11MacLeod, Kyra8 34.25 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Polzin, Melina9 34.38 SLVR

WEST-PN 11Bertrand, Amanda10 34.46 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Shannon, Peyton11 34.78 SLVR

SEAL-PN 11Bogaard, Liesl12 37.56 SLVR

BTST-PN 11McLaughlin, Ruth13 37.80 SLVR

VAST-PN 11Strickland, Scotty14 37.87 SLVR

PASC-PN 11Litle, Gennie15 38.30 SLVR

WEST-PN 11Morrow, Abby16 41.50

SEAL-PN 11Lewis, Lola17 42.98

WEST-PN 11Eckstrom, Savanna18 48.86

PASC-PN 11Edwards, Erin--- NS

WEST-PN 11Butler, Hayden--- NS

PASC-PN 11Bundy, Emily--- NS

Girls 11 50 Yard Back
11 DEQL35.79
11 PN1135.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAC-PN 11Crane, Kira1 37.88   16.0

PSSC-PN 11Bishoff, Payton2 37.96   13.0

OAC-PN 11Tubberville, Tatian3 39.70   12.0

OAC-PN 11Shannon, Peyton4 39.97   11.0

VAST-PN 11Brockmann, Kenda5 40.22   10.0

OAC-PN 11Polzin, Melina6 40.73   9.0

OAC-PN 11Snyder, Danielle7 40.94   7.0
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Results
(Girls 11 50 Yard Back)

NWAC-PN 11Hines, Samantha8 42.47   5.0

VAST-PN 11Strickland, Scotty9 43.84   4.0

BTST-PN 11McLaughlin, Ruth10 44.17   3.0

SEAL-PN 11Bogaard, Liesl11 44.48   2.0

WEST-PN 11Bertrand, Amanda12 44.93   1.0

PASC-PN 11Litle, Gennie13 45.28

SEAL-PN 11MacLeod, Kyra14 47.57

SEAL-PN 11Lewis, Lola15 50.26

WEST-PN 11Eckstrom, Savanna16 52.88

WEST-PN 11Morrow, Abby17 54.28

PASC-PN 11Fu, Lum--- DQ

WEST-PN 11Butler, Hayden--- NS

PASC-PN 11Bundy, Emily--- NS

PASC-PN 11Edwards, Erin--- NS

PPST-PN 11Moran, Eunice--- NS

Girls 11 50 Yard Breast
11 DEQL39.49
11 PN1139.49
11 GOLD43.09
11 SLVR49.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPST-PN 11Moran, Katryn1 38.88 DEQL

NWAC-PN 11Hines, Samantha2 39.82 GOLD

PASC-PN 11Fu, Lum3 42.30 GOLD

PSSC-PN 11Bishoff, Payton4 42.76 GOLD

OAC-PN 11Crane, Kira5 43.03 GOLD

OAC-PN 11Tubberville, Tatian6 44.18 SLVR

SEAL-PN 11Bogaard, Liesl7 44.39 SLVR

VAST-PN 11Strickland, Scotty8 44.87 SLVR

WEST-PN 11Bertrand, Amanda9 46.25 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Snyder, Danielle10 46.50 SLVR

SEAL-PN 11MacLeod, Kyra11 46.74 SLVR

VAST-PN 11Brockmann, Kenda12 47.55 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Polzin, Melina13 48.97 SLVR

WEST-PN 11Morrow, Abby14 49.41

PASC-PN 11Litle, Gennie15 50.53

BTST-PN 11McLaughlin, Ruth16 50.96

SEAL-PN 11Lewis, Lola17 57.78

WEST-PN 11Eckstrom, Savanna--- DQ

WEST-PN 11Butler, Hayden--- NS

PASC-PN 11Bundy, Emily--- NS

PASC-PN 11Edwards, Erin--- NS

PPST-PN 11Moran, Eunice--- NS

Girls 11 50 Yard Fly
11 DEQL34.99
11 PN1134.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-PN 11Fu, Lum1 34.81 DEQL

OAC-PN 11Crane, Kira2 35.99   13.0

PSSC-PN 11Bishoff, Payton3 39.15   12.0

OAC-PN 11Polzin, Melina4 39.73   11.0

OAC-PN 11Tubberville, Tatian5 41.58   10.0

VAST-PN 11Brockmann, Kenda6 42.02   9.0

OAC-PN 11Shannon, Peyton7 42.41   7.0

BTST-PN 11McLaughlin, Ruth8 43.61   5.0

NWAC-PN 11Hines, Samantha9 45.43   4.0

OAC-PN 11Snyder, Danielle10 47.61   3.0

WEST-PN 11Bertrand, Amanda11 47.77   2.0

SEAL-PN 11Bogaard, Liesl12 49.19   1.0

SEAL-PN 11MacLeod, Kyra13 50.62

VAST-PN 11Strickland, Scotty14 52.02

WEST-PN 11Morrow, Abby15 52.16

PASC-PN 11Litle, Gennie16 56.07

SEAL-PN 11Lewis, Lola17 57.55

WEST-PN 11Eckstrom, Savanna--- DQ

WEST-PN 11Butler, Hayden--- NS

PASC-PN 11Bundy, Emily--- NS

PASC-PN 11Edwards, Erin--- NS

Girls 11 100 Yard IM
11 DEQL1:17.09
11 PN111:17.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-PN 11Fu, Lum1 1:20.45   16.0

37.29 43.16

OAC-PN 11Crane, Kira2 1:20.74   13.0

37.72 43.02

PSSC-PN 11Bishoff, Payton3 1:22.56   12.0

39.00 43.56

OAC-PN 11Tubberville, Tatian4 1:26.04   11.0

42.74 43.30

VAST-PN 11Brockmann, Kenda5 1:29.84   10.0

42.04 47.80

OAC-PN 11Polzin, Melina6 1:30.23   9.0

43.22 47.01

NWAC-PN 11Hines, Samantha7 1:31.58   7.0

44.14 47.44

WEST-PN 11Bertrand, Amanda8 1:32.16   5.0

47.10 45.06

OAC-PN 11Snyder, Danielle9 1:33.12   4.0

46.06 47.06

OAC-PN 11Shannon, Peyton10 1:35.35   3.0

45.32 50.03

VAST-PN 11Strickland, Scotty11 1:35.80   2.0

49.77 46.03

SEAL-PN 11Bogaard, Liesl12 1:37.84   1.0

47.69 50.15

BTST-PN 11McLaughlin, Ruth13 1:39.21

46.81 52.40

SEAL-PN 11MacLeod, Kyra14 1:40.05

46.30 53.75

PASC-PN 11Litle, Gennie15 1:43.94

52.19 51.75

WEST-PN 11Morrow, Abby16 1:46.46

53.11 53.35

SEAL-PN 11Lewis, Lola17 1:49.04

53.17 55.87

WEST-PN 11Eckstrom, Savanna18 2:02.95

53.82 1:09.13

PASC-PN 11Edwards, Erin--- NS

PASC-PN 11Bundy, Emily--- NS

WEST-PN 11Butler, Hayden--- NS

Girls 12 50 Yard Free
12 DEQL28.99
12 PN1228.99
12 GOLD32.29
12 SLVR38.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSCD-PN 12Seaberg, Stina1 29.65 GOLD

PTST-PN 12Gale, Ismay2 30.37 GOLD

PASC-PN 12Reid, Kylee3 30.73 GOLD

PASC-PN 12Sheldon, Autumn4 31.97 GOLD

WEST-PN 12Sewell, Emma5 32.60 SLVR

SEAL-PN 12Chinn, Kiana6 33.29 SLVR

PTST-PN 12Pierson, Corinne7 34.41 SLVR

WEST-PN 12Bennett, Whitney8 34.47 SLVR

PSSC-PN 12Curtis, Courtney9 34.68 SLVR

SEAL-PN 12Milbrath, Emily10 34.69 SLVR

OAC-PN 12Lunden, Bethany11 35.18 SLVR

OAC-PN 12Guyt, Charis12 37.57 SLVR

SSCD-PN 12Leren, Cali13 37.71 SLVR

WEST-PN 12Donham, Reilly14 38.66 SLVR

PASC-PN 12Scott, Hailey--- X30.85 GOLD

WEST-PN 12Maitra, Tapati--- NS

SSCD-PN 12Papenhausen, Emm--- NS

OAC-PN 12Rouse, Holly--- NS

SEAL-PN 12Cunningham, Maia--- NS

Girls 12 50 Yard Back
12 DEQL33.69
12 PN1233.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 12King, Mya1 34.21   16.0

PASC-PN 12Reid, Kylee2 34.43   13.0

SSCD-PN 12Seaberg, Stina3 35.02   12.0

PASC-PN 12Sheldon, Autumn4 37.41   11.0

WEST-PN 12Bennett, Whitney5 38.42   10.0

PTST-PN 12Pierson, Corinne6 38.57   9.0

WEST-PN 12Sewell, Emma7 40.56   7.0

SEAL-PN 12Milbrath, Emily8 41.88   5.0

SEAL-PN 12Chinn, Kiana9 42.91   4.0

OAC-PN 12Lunden, Bethany10 42.98   3.0

OAC-PN 12Guyt, Charis11 43.06   2.0

PSSC-PN 12Curtis, Courtney12 44.10   1.0

WEST-PN 12Donham, Reilly13 51.75

PASC-PN 12Scott, Hailey--- X38.69

PTST-PN 12Gale, Ismay--- DQ

SEAL-PN 12Cunningham, Maia--- XNS

WEST-PN 12Maitra, Tapati--- NS

OAC-PN 12Rouse, Holly--- NS
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Girls 12 50 Yard Breast
12 DEQL38.29
12 PN1238.29
12 GOLD43.09
12 SLVR49.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 12King, Mya1 38.13 DEQL

PASC-PN 12Reid, Kylee2 40.62 GOLD

PASC-PN 12Sheldon, Autumn3 41.52 GOLD

WEST-PN 12Sewell, Emma4 42.47 GOLD

SEAL-PN 12Chinn, Kiana5 43.45 SLVR

SEAL-PN 12Milbrath, Emily6 44.27 SLVR

WEST-PN 12Bennett, Whitney7 45.07 SLVR

PTST-PN 12Gale, Ismay8 45.09 SLVR

PTST-PN 12Pierson, Corinne9 46.57 SLVR

OAC-PN 12Lunden, Bethany10 46.94 SLVR

OAC-PN 12Guyt, Charis11 48.20 SLVR

SSCD-PN 12Leren, Cali12 52.38   1.0

PSSC-PN 12Curtis, Courtney13 54.75

WEST-PN 12Donham, Reilly14 1:04.73

PASC-PN 12Scott, Hailey--- X44.12 SLVR

SSCD-PN 12Papenhausen, Emm--- NS

WEST-PN 12Maitra, Tapati--- NS

SEAL-PN 12Cunningham, Maia--- XNS

Girls 12 50 Yard Fly
12 DEQL32.39
12 PN1232.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 12King, Mya1 33.47   16.0

SSCD-PN 12Seaberg, Stina2 33.52   13.0

PTST-PN 12Gale, Ismay3 35.46   12.0

PASC-PN 12Sheldon, Autumn4 36.20   11.0

PASC-PN 12Reid, Kylee5 36.26   10.0

PTST-PN 12Pierson, Corinne6 38.66   9.0

WEST-PN 12Sewell, Emma7 39.82   7.0

SEAL-PN 12Chinn, Kiana8 40.50   5.0

WEST-PN 12Bennett, Whitney9 40.65   4.0

OAC-PN 12Lunden, Bethany10 42.00   3.0

SEAL-PN 12Milbrath, Emily11 42.18   2.0

OAC-PN 12Guyt, Charis12 42.40   1.0

PSSC-PN 12Curtis, Courtney13 46.41

SSCD-PN 12Leren, Cali14 46.82

WEST-PN 12Donham, Reilly15 50.07

PASC-PN 12Scott, Hailey--- X39.55

WEST-PN 12Maitra, Tapati--- NS

SSCD-PN 12Papenhausen, Emm--- NS

OAC-PN 12Rouse, Holly--- NS

SEAL-PN 12Cunningham, Maia--- NS

Girls 12 100 Yard IM
12 DEQL1:14.29
12 PN121:14.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 12King, Mya1 1:13.43 DEQL

36.20 37.23

SSCD-PN 12Seaberg, Stina2 1:13.98 DEQL

35.38 38.60

PASC-PN 12Reid, Kylee3 1:17.03   12.0

34.71 42.32

PASC-PN 12Sheldon, Autumn4 1:20.71   11.0

37.44 43.27

PTST-PN 12Gale, Ismay5 1:20.86   10.0

36.03 44.83

WEST-PN 12Bennett, Whitney6 1:24.65   9.0

41.85 42.80

PTST-PN 12Pierson, Corinne7 1:25.60   7.0

38.55 47.05

WEST-PN 12Sewell, Emma8 1:26.70   5.0

40.70 46.00

SEAL-PN 12Milbrath, Emily9 1:27.79   4.0

42.52 45.27

SEAL-PN 12Chinn, Kiana10 1:27.96   3.0

42.87 45.09

OAC-PN 12Lunden, Bethany11 1:31.78   2.0

42.73 49.05

OAC-PN 12Guyt, Charis12 1:32.07   1.0

43.75 48.32

PSSC-PN 12Curtis, Courtney13 1:38.39

1:38.88

WEST-PN 12Donham, Reilly14 1:58.05

50.98 1:07.07

PASC-PN 12Scott, Hailey--- X1:24.35

38.73 45.62

OAC-PN 12Rouse, Holly--- NS

SEAL-PN 12Cunningham, Maia--- NS

WEST-PN 12Maitra, Tapati--- NS

Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free
WASR25.84
PN1427.19
PN1327.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OAC-PN 15Lingenbrink, Sama1 25.77 WASR

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee2 27.29 PN13

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan3 27.31 PN13

VAST-PN 13Muiznieks, Lindsey4 27.65 PN13

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla5 28.15   10.0

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie6 28.19   9.0

B - Final

OAC-PN 14Guyt, Juliana7 29.05   7.0

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate8 29.08   5.0

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace9 29.26   4.0

PASC-PN 14Perrizo, Audra10 29.33   3.0

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna11 30.23   2.0

PTST-PN 14Allen, Sarah12 30.28   1.0

Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free
WASR25.84
PN1427.19
PN1327.79

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

OAC-PN 15Lingenbrink, Sama1 25.55 qWASR

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan2 27.43 qPN13

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee3 27.57 qPN13

VAST-PN 13Muiznieks, Lindsey4 28.07 q

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla5 28.39 q

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie6 28.41 q

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna7 28.56 q

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace8 28.95 q

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate9 29.35 q

PASC-PN 14Perrizo, Audra10 29.39 q

OAC-PN 14Guyt, Juliana11 29.48 q

PTST-PN 14Allen, Sarah12 29.50 q

PTST-PN 13Matkins, Kiera13 29.52

OAC-PN 13Allen, Sydney14 29.58

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin15 30.34

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann16 30.48

PPST-PN 13Russell, Kailey17 31.31

SEAL-PN 15Sackman, Zoe18 31.64

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison19 31.66

VAST-PN 14LePage, Carissa20 32.42

PTST-PN 14Welch, Hannah21 32.73

OAC-PN 13Junkin, Chessa22 33.41

SEAL-PN 14Peterson, Tasha23 34.70

OAC-PN 13Samuelson, Amy24 36.93

WEST-PN 13Francis-Pates, Mor25 36.95

WEST-PN 14Sewell, Allysa26 44.92

OAC-PN 14Snow, Marie--- DQ

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Emilia--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Oriana--- NS

OAC-PN 13Woodrum, Alexa--- NS

WEST-PN 14Einstein, Archana--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Houston, Lauren--- NS

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free
WASR55.90
PN1458.69
PN131:00.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia1 57.02 PN14

27.74 29.28

PTST-PN 14Ridder, Rose2 58.94 PN13

28.06 30.88

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan3 59.77 PN13

29.37 30.40
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A - Final ...   (Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee4 1:00.28 PN13

28.53 31.75

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie5 1:00.74 PN13

29.48 31.26

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah6 1:01.10   9.0

29.43 31.67

B - Final

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner7 1:01.91   7.0

30.26 31.65

VAST-PN 13Muiznieks, Lindsey8 1:02.54   5.0

30.06 32.48

VAST-PN 16Marr, Amanda9 1:02.94   4.0

30.65 32.29

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie10 1:05.72   3.0

31.37 34.35

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate11 1:07.14   2.0

32.34 34.80

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna12 1:07.89   1.0

32.57 35.32

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free
WASR55.90
PN1458.69
PN131:00.79

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia1 57.54 qPN14

27.56 29.98

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee2 59.85 qPN13

28.43 31.42

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan3 59.86 qPN13

29.16 30.70

PTST-PN 14Ridder, Rose4 1:00.00 qPN13

28.27 31.73

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie5 1:00.82 q

29.25 31.57

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah6 1:01.34 q

29.68 31.66

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner7 1:01.78 q

29.90 31.88

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie8 1:02.12 q

30.19 31.93

VAST-PN 13Muiznieks, Lindsey9 1:02.13 q

29.87 32.26

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann10 1:02.53 q

30.00 32.53

VAST-PN 16Marr, Amanda11 1:02.92 q

30.61 32.31

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate12 1:03.55 q

31.02 32.53

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna13 1:04.37

30.49 33.88

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah14 1:05.10

30.74 34.36

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace15 1:05.12

30.53 34.59

OAC-PN 13Allen, Sydney16 1:05.23

30.89 34.34

PTST-PN 13Matkins, Kiera17 1:06.46

31.89 34.57

PPST-PN 13Russell, Kailey18 1:07.70

32.94 34.76

OAC-PN 14Guyt, Juliana19 1:07.86

33.81 34.05

VAST-PN 14LePage, Carissa20 1:08.46

32.73 35.73

PTST-PN 14Allen, Sarah21 1:08.55

32.76 35.79

PTST-PN 14Ottaway, Camille22 1:09.47

34.54 34.93

NWAC-PN 13Vogt, Kelsey23 1:10.45

33.46 36.99

WEST-PN 15Korn, Abigail24 1:11.79

34.77 37.02

PTST-PN 14Welch, Hannah25 1:12.53

34.18 38.35

SEAL-PN 14Peterson, Tasha26 1:13.71

35.56 38.15

OAC-PN 14Snow, Marie27 1:14.34

34.14 40.20

OAC-PN 13Heaman, Madison28 1:16.14

35.98 40.16

SEAL-PN 16Nelson, Sayward29 1:18.42

37.85 40.57

WEST-PN 13Francis-Pates, Mor30 1:18.88

38.09 40.79

OAC-PN 13Samuelson, Amy31 1:24.90

40.76 44.14

WEST-PN 14Sewell, Allysa32 1:51.65

50.13 1:01.52

PASC-PN 14Perrizo, Audra--- NS

WEST-PN 14Einstein, Archana--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Oriana--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Houston, Lauren--- NS

OAC-PN 13Woodrum, Alexa--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Emilia--- NS

WEST-PN 15Saavedra, Natalie--- NS

WEST-PN 13Sawyer, Ashley--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Sackman, Zoe--- NS

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free
WASR2:02.80
PN142:07.29
PN132:10.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan1 2:07.21 PN14

29.89 32.66 31.8032.86

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla2 2:10.09 PN13

30.73 33.15 32.8433.37

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie3 2:12.48   12.0

30.44 34.30 33.9433.80

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole4 2:14.63   11.0

31.11 34.50 34.7434.28

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn5 2:16.44   10.0

31.62 33.85 35.7335.24

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner6 2:18.64   9.0

31.67 35.31 34.6836.98

B - Final

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace7 2:21.33   7.0

32.53 36.19 36.0536.56

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna8 2:21.98   5.0

30.94 36.13 37.2937.62

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah9 2:22.71   4.0

32.49 36.46 35.9237.84

PTST-PN 13Matkins, Kiera10 2:28.34   3.0

33.20 37.94 36.5140.69

PPST-PN 13Russell, Kailey11 2:29.19   2.0

34.89 38.31 36.1139.88

VAST-PN 14LePage, Carissa12 2:34.97   1.0

37.10 37.74 39.2040.93

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free
WASR2:02.80
PN142:07.29
PN132:10.49

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan1 2:09.33 qPN13

30.80 33.28 31.8933.36

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla2 2:10.89 q

30.90 33.62 32.2734.10

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn3 2:18.04 q

32.20 34.22 36.4735.15

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole4 2:19.51 q

31.56 35.51 35.8036.64

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner5 2:19.84 q

32.03 36.81 33.8137.19

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie6 2:20.52 q

30.34 35.58 35.2539.35

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna7 2:22.90 q

31.92 35.63 37.9137.44

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah8 2:23.92 q

31.59 35.55 38.9937.79
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

PTST-PN 13Matkins, Kiera9 2:24.28 q

32.75 36.69 35.9838.86

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace10 2:26.60 q

32.90 36.78 37.6339.29

VAST-PN 14LePage, Carissa11 2:31.15 q

32.66 39.25 38.8840.36

PPST-PN 13Russell, Kailey12 2:33.55 q

34.00 39.20 39.6040.75

SEAL-PN 15Sackman, Zoe13 2:33.71

33.66 39.12 39.9540.98

NWAC-PN 13Vogt, Kelsey14 2:40.99

34.71 40.72 42.1543.41

OAC-PN 13Bittle, Maeve15 2:42.37

33.68 41.04 43.5744.08

OAC-PN 14Snow, Marie16 2:43.44

33.47 41.67 44.2444.06

WEST-PN 15Korn, Abigail17 2:46.23

37.42 41.71 43.4343.67

WEST-PN 13Francis-Pates, Mor18 2:57.48

39.81 43.16 48.6145.90

NWAC-PN 16Hoffmire, Alli19 3:17.41

44.88 2:32.53

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie--- DQ

31.14 35.07 35.6037.19

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Oriana--- NS

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia--- NS

WEST-PN 15Saavedra, Natalie--- NS

WEST-PN 14Sewell, Allysa--- NS

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back
WASR1:04.32
PN141:07.49
PN131:08.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee1 1:07.68 PN13

31.33 36.35

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah2 1:08.37 PN13

33.68 34.69

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie3 1:09.02   12.0

34.28 34.74

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle4 1:09.12   11.0

33.36 35.76

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna5 1:11.79   10.0

35.19 36.60

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann6 1:14.26   9.0

34.94 39.32

B - Final

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie7 1:09.89   7.0

34.21 35.68

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie8 1:10.17   5.0

34.44 35.73

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole9 1:10.61   4.0

34.65 35.96

OAC-PN 14Guyt, Juliana10 1:11.93   3.0

35.37 36.56

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel11 1:13.37   2.0

36.10 37.27

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner12 1:14.62   1.0

36.02 38.60

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back
WASR1:04.32
PN141:07.49
PN131:08.99

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee1 1:08.62 qPN13

32.39 36.23

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah2 1:08.85 qPN13

34.04 34.81

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle3 1:09.01 q

33.30 35.71

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie4 1:09.81 q

34.86 34.95

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna5 1:09.86 q

33.27 36.59

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann6 1:10.09 q

33.52 36.57

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie7 1:10.84 q

34.63 36.21

OAC-PN 14Guyt, Juliana8 1:11.35 q

35.29 36.06

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie9 1:11.90 q

33.82 38.08

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole10 1:12.10 q

35.13 36.97

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner11 1:12.94 q

35.61 37.33

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel12 1:14.26 q

35.99 38.27

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah13 1:14.58

36.18 38.40

PPST-PN 13Russell, Kailey14 1:15.39

37.10 38.29

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin15 1:15.63

35.38 40.25

PTST-PN 14Allen, Sarah16 1:15.85

36.16 39.69

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace17 1:16.19

36.83 39.36

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison18 1:16.47

38.02 38.45

PTST-PN 13Matkins, Kiera19 1:18.60

37.87 40.73

WEST-PN 15Korn, Abigail20 1:21.00

39.81 41.19

VAST-PN 14LePage, Carissa21 1:21.40

39.16 42.24

OAC-PN 14Snow, Marie22 1:22.73

39.54 43.19

OAC-PN 13Bittle, Maeve23 1:22.79

39.69 43.10

NWAC-PN 13Vogt, Kelsey24 1:23.04

41.61 41.43

SEAL-PN 14Peterson, Tasha25 1:25.27

41.60 43.67

OAC-PN 13Junkin, Chessa26 1:29.08

41.52 47.56

OAC-PN 13Samuelson, Amy27 1:40.95

VAST-PN 13Muiznieks, Lindsey--- X1:11.57

34.84 36.73

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate--- DQ

36.26 38.90

WEST-PN 14Einstein, Archana--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Oriana--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Emilia--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Houston, Lauren--- NS

WEST-PN 13Sawyer, Ashley--- NS

OAC-PN 13Woodrum, Alexa--- NS

WEST-PN 15Saavedra, Natalie--- SCR

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia--- SCR

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back
WASR2:22.07
PN142:23.79
PN132:29.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah1 2:22.08 PN14

34.76 35.59 35.6836.05

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie2 2:22.70 PN14

34.80 35.97 35.1936.74

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia3 2:24.98 PN13

33.88 37.56 36.1637.38

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole4 2:29.31 PN13

36.13 37.85 37.5437.79

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle5 2:32.36   10.0

36.05 38.72 38.8238.77

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel6 2:35.45   9.0

36.55 39.85 39.0639.99

B - Final

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna7 2:35.74   7.0

37.16 40.40 38.1540.03

PPST-PN 13Russell, Kailey8 2:36.92   5.0

37.12 39.73 39.3940.68

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie9 2:40.48   4.0

38.75 41.99 36.5043.24

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace10 2:41.19   3.0

37.19 41.03 41.1641.81

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate11 2:44.35   2.0

38.14 40.90 42.5842.73
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Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back
WASR2:22.07
PN142:23.79
PN132:29.49

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah1 2:22.25 qPN14

34.11 35.63 36.1436.37

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie2 2:25.28 qPN13

35.45 36.55 35.9537.33

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia3 2:27.40 qPN13

34.48 37.76 37.3437.82

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle4 2:29.04 qPN13

35.51 37.20 38.2438.09

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole5 2:31.11 q

36.07 38.54 37.9238.58

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel6 2:33.21 q

36.76 38.80 38.1239.53

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna7 2:37.44 q

36.97 40.55 39.5340.39

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate8 2:39.26 q

37.71 39.97 40.5241.06

PPST-PN 13Russell, Kailey9 2:39.64 q

36.41 40.05 41.0742.11

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie10 2:42.87 q

39.86 42.61 38.1442.26

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace11 2:44.91 q

38.43 42.06 41.5242.90

WEST-PN 15Korn, Abigail12 2:49.04 q

40.41 42.80 42.6043.23

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison13 2:49.93

40.54 43.45 41.8844.06

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin14 2:56.08

38.97 44.29 45.9646.86

OAC-PN 14Snow, Marie15 3:11.57

44.01 50.00 47.5749.99

OAC-PN 13Samuelson, Amy--- DQ

2.2755.30

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah--- DQ

45.08 39.53 41.0142.75

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast
PN141:15.59
WASR1:15.96
PN131:17.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan1 1:15.85 WASR

36.68 39.17

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie2 1:18.05   13.0

37.03 41.02

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle3 1:18.27   12.0

37.39 40.88

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie4 1:18.71   11.0

37.64 41.07

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie5 1:24.00   10.0

40.40 43.60

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate6 1:27.10   9.0

40.46 46.64

B - Final

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah7 1:25.34   7.0

39.40 45.94

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel8 1:27.66   5.0

42.54 45.12

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison9 1:28.02   4.0

41.54 46.48

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann10 1:30.94   3.0

42.68 48.26

OAC-PN 13Allen, Sydney11 1:32.17   2.0

42.83 49.34

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn12 1:32.25   1.0

43.61 48.64

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast
PN141:15.59
WASR1:15.96
PN131:17.79

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan1 1:14.54 qPN14

35.90 38.64

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie2 1:17.82 q

36.12 41.70

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle3 1:18.76 q

37.46 41.30

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie4 1:20.79 q

38.49 42.30

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie5 1:22.63 q

39.10 43.53

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate6 1:26.29 q

41.25 45.04

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah7 1:26.59 q

41.04 45.55

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn8 1:27.85 q

41.73 46.12

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison9 1:28.14 q

41.76 46.38

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel10 1:29.61 q

43.45 46.16

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann11 1:30.71 q

43.26 47.45

OAC-PN 13Allen, Sydney12 1:31.01 q

41.85 49.16

NWAC-PN 13Vogt, Kelsey13 1:31.04

44.13 46.91

OAC-PN 13Bittle, Maeve14 1:31.16

43.29 47.87

WEST-PN 15Korn, Abigail15 1:35.97

45.04 50.93

WEST-PN 13Francis-Pates, Mor16 1:36.75

46.17 50.58

NWAC-PN 16Hoffmire, Alli17 1:37.39

47.03 50.36

SEAL-PN 14Peterson, Tasha18 1:37.43

45.96 51.47

OAC-PN 13Samuelson, Amy19 1:56.11

54.92 1:01.19

WEST-PN 14Sewell, Allysa--- DQ

56.41 1:00.05

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah--- DQ

39.22 42.34

WEST-PN 13Sawyer, Ashley--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Houston, Lauren--- NS

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Emilia--- SCR

WEST-PN 15Saavedra, Natalie--- SCR

WEST-PN 14Einstein, Archana--- SCR

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast
WASR2:41.49
PN142:41.59
PN132:51.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan1 2:39.31 WASR

38.31 39.89 39.7841.33

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla2 2:42.03 PN13

37.42 40.85 42.0441.72

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie3 2:49.50 PN13

38.45 42.23 43.8145.01

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia4 2:49.58 PN13

38.70 43.41 43.3544.12

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle5 2:52.59   10.0

39.95 43.19 44.7044.75

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie6 2:54.89   9.0

39.75 44.94 44.1446.06

B - Final

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole7 3:02.35   7.0

41.90 46.64 46.6147.20

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn8 3:07.03   5.0

43.36 47.62 47.9348.12

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison9 3:07.65   4.0

43.25 48.52 47.0348.85

NWAC-PN 13Vogt, Kelsey10 3:08.98   3.0

42.64 48.71 49.6348.00

PTST-PN 14Welch, Hannah11 3:11.25   2.0

44.13 49.16 48.7549.21

PTST-PN 14Ottaway, Camille12 3:16.95   1.0

48.71 51.14 47.8449.26
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Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast
WASR2:41.49
PN142:41.59
PN132:51.39

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla1 2:42.47 qPN13

37.57 41.01 42.2541.64

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan2 2:43.34 qPN13

38.62 41.07 41.0042.65

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie3 2:53.02 q

38.83 44.34 44.2445.61

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia4 2:54.74 q

39.53 44.30 44.4246.49

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle5 2:55.05 q

40.15 44.64 45.4444.82

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie6 3:03.24 q

41.21 47.96 46.5947.48

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn7 3:05.24 q

42.92 46.85 47.9547.52

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole8 3:05.66 q

41.25 48.51 48.1847.72

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison9 3:10.88 q

43.68 49.08 48.1050.02

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann10 3:13.83 q

42.88 49.42 50.1251.41

NWAC-PN 13Vogt, Kelsey11 3:14.70 q

44.58 49.46 50.5350.13

PTST-PN 14Welch, Hannah12 3:15.96 q

45.01 50.64 49.5750.74

PTST-PN 14Ottaway, Camille13 3:19.24

46.92 50.88 49.8751.57

OAC-PN 13Bittle, Maeve14 3:21.08

46.35 51.61 50.1253.00

SEAL-PN 14Peterson, Tasha15 3:22.33

46.94 52.91 50.5551.93

SEAL-PN 16Nelson, Sayward16 3:23.29

46.81 52.61 50.4153.46

WEST-PN 13Francis-Pates, Mor17 3:26.45

45.64 52.91 54.6953.21

OAC-PN 13Heaman, Madison18 3:36.21

50.06 55.31 53.8756.97

NWAC-PN 16Hoffmire, Alli19 3:42.86

51.45 57.43 55.4358.55

WEST-PN 14Einstein, Archana--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Emilia--- NS

OAC-PN 13Allen, Sydney--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Houston, Lauren--- NS

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly
WASR1:03.41
PN141:06.89
PN131:08.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan1 1:05.80 PN14

30.99 34.81

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah2 1:09.59   13.0

33.25 36.34

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin3 1:11.16   12.0

33.72 37.44

OAC-PN 14Guyt, Juliana4 1:11.61   11.0

34.06 37.55

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla5 1:12.13   10.0

33.18 38.95

VAST-PN 13Muiznieks, Lindsey6 1:12.28   9.0

33.00 39.28

B - Final

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie7 1:10.28   7.0

33.75 36.53

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel8 1:13.35   5.0

34.25 39.10

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn9 1:15.83   4.0

35.27 40.56

PTST-PN 14Ridder, Rose10 1:23.93   3.0

39.83 44.10

OAC-PN 13Bittle, Maeve11 1:44.80   2.0

47.24 57.56

WEST-PN 14Sewell, Allysa--- NS

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly
WASR1:03.41
PN141:06.89
PN131:08.89

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

VAST-PN 15Smith, Regan1 1:06.37 qPN14

32.42 33.95

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah2 1:08.58 qPN13

32.66 35.92

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin3 1:10.01 q

33.43 36.58

SEAL-PN 14Cunningham, Hann4 1:10.33 q

32.05 38.28

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla5 1:10.92 q

33.42 37.50

OAC-PN 14Guyt, Juliana6 1:12.29 q

32.19 40.10

VAST-PN 13Muiznieks, Lindsey7 1:12.38 q

34.02 38.36

OAC-PN 13Carlin, Sammie8 1:14.33 q

35.60 38.73

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn9 1:14.45 q

34.86 39.59

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel10 1:16.78 q

35.54 41.24

PTST-PN 14Ridder, Rose11 1:22.87 q

37.24 45.63

VAST-PN 14LePage, Carissa12 1:25.83 q

39.09 46.74

WEST-PN 14Sewell, Allysa13 1:36.42

47.06 49.36

OAC-PN 13Bittle, Maeve14 1:45.11

45.09 1:00.02

NWAC-PN 16Hoffmire, Alli15 1:50.42

49.60 1:00.82

PASC-PN 14Perrizo, Audra--- NS

WEST-PN 15Saavedra, Natalie--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Sackman, Zoe--- NS

WEST-PN 13Sawyer, Ashley--- NS

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly
WASR2:28.46
PN142:30.89
PN132:41.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OAC-PN 15Lingenbrink, Sama1 2:26.08 WASR

32.28 38.02 36.1839.60

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin2 2:36.82 PN13

36.05 40.48 38.8741.42

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah3 2:36.95 PN13

35.69 39.97 40.7140.58

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle4 2:47.49   11.0

36.89 42.85 43.8143.94

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn5 2:48.00   10.0

37.35 41.81 45.6343.21

PASC-PN 14Perrizo, Audra6 2:52.42   9.0

37.64 41.91 46.4046.47

B - Final

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel7 2:55.02   7.0

36.56 44.05 46.7247.69

SEAL-PN 15Sackman, Zoe8 2:58.04   5.0

37.34 45.27 46.9748.46

PTST-PN 14Welch, Hannah9 3:19.35   4.0

42.94 50.93 52.1453.34

NWAC-PN 16Hoffmire, Alli--- DQ

47.17 1:02.66 56.8158.66

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly
WASR2:28.46
PN142:30.89
PN132:41.49

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

OAC-PN 15Lingenbrink, Sama1 2:32.46 qPN13

33.10 40.08 37.5541.73
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly)

NWAC-PN 16Schroeder, Hannah2 2:35.38 qPN13

34.74 39.09 40.9440.61

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin3 2:43.26 q

35.68 41.66 42.8043.12

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn4 2:49.85 q

37.47 42.29 45.3844.71

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle5 2:50.13 q

38.59 43.68 43.7344.13

PASC-PN 14Perrizo, Audra6 2:55.54 q

36.99 43.40 48.7346.42

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel7 2:56.13 q

38.10 44.59 46.4546.99

SEAL-PN 15Sackman, Zoe8 3:01.05 q

38.66 46.10 48.5247.77

PTST-PN 14Welch, Hannah9 3:15.96 q

42.29 49.66 51.7552.26

NWAC-PN 16Hoffmire, Alli10 3:38.40 q

45.07 59.08 56.2558.00

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole--- DQ

33.94 40.55 41.9541.74

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner--- SCR

WEST-PN 13Sawyer, Ashley--- SCR

Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM
WASR2:18.58
PN142:23.99
PN132:27.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole1 2:28.55   9.0

30.61 39.07 34.0744.80

VAST-PN 16Marr, Amanda2 2:41.91   16.0

36.55 40.81 36.1748.38

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla3 2:43.57   13.0

38.09 43.11 36.2846.09

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle4 2:47.87   10.0

36.09 42.31 37.1052.37

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie5 2:55.95   12.0

41.90 43.98 38.6451.43

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie6 3:28.40   11.0

46.17 53.33 45.701:03.20

B - Final

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace7 2:36.13   7.0

35.19 40.83 34.5145.60

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee8 2:36.41   5.0

33.13 39.32 34.4649.50

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner9 2:39.98   4.0

37.99 41.48 34.6145.90

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate10 2:41.97   3.0

38.09 40.53 34.9948.36

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn11 2:43.23   2.0

35.58 42.73 36.2348.69

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna12 2:43.41   1.0

34.08 40.48 37.7051.15

Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM
WASR2:18.58
PN142:23.99
PN132:27.39

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

VAST-PN 16Marr, Amanda1 2:28.37 q

35.03 36.87 36.2940.18

OAC-PN 16Polzin, Mikayla2 2:30.02 q

33.83 39.98 33.6442.57

VAST-PN 14Mergel, Mackenzie3 2:30.65 q

34.34 37.26 34.2144.84

WEST-PN 16Delong, Jackie4 2:31.26 q

36.13 36.27 34.7644.10

NWAC-PN 14Robinson, Michelle5 2:33.75 q

34.64 39.10 36.0144.00

NWAC-PN 15Vogt, Nicole6 2:34.64 q

32.92 37.23 36.4748.02

PASC-PN 15Reid, Ashlee7 2:38.68 q

33.86 37.33 35.6851.81

OAC-PN 13Smith, Grace8 2:38.93 q

33.97 40.17 38.1346.66

WEST-PN 13Olson, Kate9 2:40.52 q

35.82 40.53 35.8148.36

PTST-PN 14Matthew, Tanner10 2:40.84 q

35.37 43.43 36.0745.97

NWAC-PN 15Robinson, Autumn11 2:41.25 q

35.44 42.36 35.6747.78

WEST-PN 17Korn, Anna12 2:41.30 q

34.37 39.14 36.4651.33

NWAC-PN 13Empinado, Mariel13 2:41.83

35.36 39.23 37.9449.30

WEST-PN 13Davis, Hannah14 2:41.91

36.55 40.81 36.1748.38

MMSC-PN 15Delaney, Erin15 2:42.30

35.26 41.32 35.5750.15

PTST-PN 13Matkins, Kiera16 2:43.57

38.09 43.11 36.2846.09

PTST-PN 14Ridder, Rose17 2:45.95

35.87 43.43 36.4850.17

PTST-PN 14Allen, Sarah18 2:47.87

36.09 42.31 37.1052.37

OAC-PN 13Polzin, Madison19 2:49.38

39.08 42.02 39.2149.07

WEST-PN 15Korn, Abigail20 2:53.86

41.80 41.26 39.5351.27

PTST-PN 14Ottaway, Camille21 2:55.95

41.90 43.98 38.6451.43

NWAC-PN 13Vogt, Kelsey22 3:00.16

45.24 46.57 37.7150.64

SEAL-PN 14Peterson, Tasha23 3:01.55

42.54 45.95 40.3852.68

OAC-PN 13Heaman, Madison24 3:04.36

39.27 48.71 40.1356.25

OAC-PN 14Snow, Marie25 3:04.80

40.25 48.80 41.4154.34

OAC-PN 13Bittle, Maeve26 3:06.96

45.68 46.45 39.7355.10

SEAL-PN 16Nelson, Sayward27 3:13.36

52.03 48.06 41.6151.66

NWAC-PN 16Hoffmire, Alli28 3:25.56

49.6254.90

WEST-PN 14Sewell, Allysa29 4:03.06

47.74 1:02.66

OAC-PN 15Carlin, Alicia--- X2:28.55

30.61 39.07 34.0744.80

OAC-PN 13Samuelson, Amy--- DQ

46.17 53.33 45.701:03.20

WEST-PN 13Francis-Pates, Mor--- DQ

46.50 49.25 45.8852.70

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Oriana--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Houston, Lauren--- NS

SEAL-PN 15Sackman, Zoe--- NS

WEST-PN 15Saavedra, Natalie--- NS

WEST-PN 14Einstein, Archana--- NS

WEST-PN 13Sawyer, Ashley--- NS

PSSC-PN 13Ruscigno, Emilia--- SCR

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
GOLD20.09
SLVR23.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN  8King, Adrian1 15.54 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Dietrich2 16.42 GOLD

PSSC-PN  8Lynam, Daultan3 18.51 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Rainer4 18.93 GOLD

SEAL-PN  8Choo, Ethan5 19.49 GOLD

WEST-PN  7Zhang, Joe6 19.53 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Markow, Sean7 19.66 GOLD

SEAL-PN  8Nigretto Ellner, Ma8 20.60 SLVR

OAC-PN  7Stewart, Tyler9 20.77 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Little, Porter10 20.85 SLVR

PPST-PN  8Velie, Nathaniel11 22.04 SLVR

BTST-PN  6Marlatt, Laird12 22.53 SLVR

PTST-PN  7Atkins, Hayden13 22.68 SLVR

NWAC-PN  8Vogt, Andrew14 22.89 SLVR

OAC-PN  8Burchell, Ryan15 22.93 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Scott, Jonathan16 28.45

SSCD-PN  8Fang, Ryan17 30.45

OAC-PN  6Stewart, Curtis18 36.02

OAC-PN  5Burchell, Ruarc19 42.01

SSCD-PN  8Quinn, Ryan--- X19.96 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Beers, Isaac--- NS
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Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
PN1032.29
GOLD46.69
SLVR55.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN  8King, Adrian1 35.33 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Dietrich2 35.76 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Rainer3 40.44 GOLD

PSSC-PN  8Lynam, Daultan4 44.64 GOLD

WEST-PN  7Zhang, Joe5 44.65 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Markow, Sean6 47.20 SLVR

SEAL-PN  8Choo, Ethan7 47.72 SLVR

SEAL-PN  8Nigretto Ellner, Ma8 48.41 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Little, Porter9 49.13 SLVR

PPST-PN  8Velie, Nathaniel10 49.53 SLVR

OAC-PN  7Stewart, Tyler11 49.71 SLVR

NWAC-PN  8Vogt, Andrew12 50.31 SLVR

SSCD-PN  8Fang, Ryan13 51.84 SLVR

OAC-PN  8Burchell, Ryan14 52.51 SLVR

BTST-PN  6Marlatt, Laird15 52.56 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Scott, Jonathan16 1:11.24

SSCD-PN  8Quinn, Ryan--- X45.41 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Beers, Isaac--- NS

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back
GOLD24.59
SLVR28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN  8King, Adrian1 19.45 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Rainer2 20.85 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Dietrich3 22.14 GOLD

WEST-PN  7Zhang, Joe4 23.53 GOLD

SSCD-PN  8Fang, Ryan5 23.73 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Markow, Sean6 23.87 GOLD

OAC-PN  7Stewart, Tyler7 25.05 SLVR

SEAL-PN  8Choo, Ethan8 25.61 SLVR

PPST-PN  8Velie, Nathaniel9 25.64 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Little, Porter10 26.34 SLVR

SEAL-PN  8Nigretto Ellner, Ma11 26.55 SLVR

PSSC-PN  8Lynam, Daultan12 27.08 SLVR

NWAC-PN  8Vogt, Andrew13 27.47 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Scott, Jonathan14 27.51 SLVR

BTST-PN  6Marlatt, Laird15 28.31

OAC-PN  8Burchell, Ryan16 29.84

PTST-PN  7Atkins, Hayden17 30.63

OAC-PN  6Stewart, Curtis18 38.94

OAC-PN  5Burchell, Ruarc19 49.24

SSCD-PN  8Quinn, Ryan--- X22.86 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Beers, Isaac--- NS

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast
GOLD27.19
SLVR31.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN  8King, Adrian1 22.15 GOLD

WEST-PN  7Zhang, Joe2 24.16 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Rainer3 24.40 GOLD

SEAL-PN  8Nigretto Ellner, Ma4 26.07 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Dietrich5 26.29 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Markow, Sean6 26.72 GOLD

PPST-PN  8Velie, Nathaniel7 28.40 SLVR

NWAC-PN  8Vogt, Andrew8 30.23 SLVR

SEAL-PN  8Choo, Ethan9 31.86   4.0

PASC-PN  8Scott, Jonathan10 32.37   3.0

BTST-PN  6Marlatt, Laird11 37.32   2.0

SSCD-PN  8Quinn, Ryan--- X23.30 GOLD

PASC-PN  8Little, Porter--- DQ

PSSC-PN  8Lynam, Daultan--- DQ

OAC-PN  7Stewart, Tyler--- DQ

OAC-PN  8Burchell, Ryan--- DQ

PPST-PN  7Beers, Isaac--- NS

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
GOLD23.69
SLVR28.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN  8King, Adrian1 18.01 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Rainer2 20.37 GOLD

OAC-PN  8Meyer, Dietrich3 21.62 GOLD

WEST-PN  7Zhang, Joe4 23.06 GOLD

PPST-PN  7Markow, Sean5 24.67 SLVR

NWAC-PN  8Vogt, Andrew6 25.14 SLVR

PSSC-PN  8Lynam, Daultan7 26.95 SLVR

PPST-PN  8Velie, Nathaniel8 27.89 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Little, Porter9 34.94   4.0

SSCD-PN  8Quinn, Ryan--- X24.61 SLVR

PASC-PN  8Scott, Jonathan--- DQ

BTST-PN  6Marlatt, Laird--- DQ

OAC-PN  8Burchell, Ryan--- DQ

PPST-PN  7Beers, Isaac--- NS

Boys 9 50 Yard Free
9 PN1032.29
9 GOLD37.99
9 SLVR43.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-PN  9Bogaard, Jeremiah1 32.39 GOLD

PPST-PN  9Markow, Aron2 35.73 GOLD

BTST-PN  9Sanchez, James Ma3 36.71 GOLD

WEST-PN  9Apramveer, Cherra4 38.40 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Fang, Maxwell5 39.29 SLVR

PPST-PN  9Aidane, Roan6 45.17   9.0

SSCD-PN  9Lee, Chad7 45.26   7.0

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Elijah--- NS

Boys 9 50 Yard Back
9 PN1037.89
9 GOLD43.39
9 SLVR50.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPST-PN  9Markow, Aron1 40.31 GOLD

SEAL-PN  9Bogaard, Jeremiah2 40.99 GOLD

BTST-PN  9Sanchez, James Ma3 44.32 SLVR

WEST-PN  9Apramveer, Cherra4 47.06 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Fang, Maxwell5 48.02 SLVR

SSCD-PN  9Lee, Chad6 50.87   9.0

PPST-PN  9Aidane, Roan7 52.32   7.0

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Elijah--- NS

Boys 9 50 Yard Breast
9 PN1044.39
9 GOLD48.39
9 SLVR57.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-PN  9Bogaard, Jeremiah1 42.80 PN10

PPST-PN  9Markow, Aron2 43.81 PN10

BTST-PN  9Sanchez, James Ma3 46.81 GOLD

PPST-PN  9Aidane, Roan4 57.90   11.0

WEST-PN  9Apramveer, Cherra--- DQ

SSCD-PN  9Lee, Chad--- DQ

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Elijah--- NS

Boys 9 50 Yard Fly
9 PN1037.39
9 GOLD41.49
9 SLVR50.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN  9Sanchez, James Ma1 41.42 GOLD

SEAL-PN  9Bogaard, Jeremiah2 41.94 SLVR

PPST-PN  9Markow, Aron3 44.49 SLVR

WEST-PN  9Apramveer, Cherra4 53.43   11.0

SSCD-PN  9Lee, Chad--- DQ

SSCD-PN  9Fang, Maxwell--- DQ

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Elijah--- NS

Boys 9 100 Yard IM
9 PN101:23.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-PN  9Bogaard, Jeremiah1 1:23.66   16.0

40.68 42.98

BTST-PN  9Sanchez, James Ma2 1:29.32   13.0

43.80 45.52

PPST-PN  9Markow, Aron3 1:30.77   12.0

43.30 47.47

SSCD-PN  9Lee, Chad4 2:06.32   11.0

1:00.85 1:05.47

WEST-PN  9Apramveer, Cherra--- DQ

52.00 51.14

SEAL-PN  9Dougher, Elijah--- NS

Boys 10 50 Yard Free
10 PN1032.29
10 GOLD37.99
10 SLVR43.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 10Marlatt, Gideon1 31.80 PN10

BTST-PN 10Thomasberg, RJ2 35.55 GOLD

PASC-PN 10Koehler, Stuart3 37.56 GOLD
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(Boys 10 50 Yard Free)

VAST-PN 10Leaf, Aaron4 37.65 GOLD

OAC-PN 10Burchell, Ross5 39.09 SLVR

SSCD-PN 10Mei, Jotham6 39.18 SLVR

SEAL-PN 10Kirschling, Kasey7 39.55 SLVR

PPST-PN 10Stefanski, Alexand8 41.89 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Chang, Ethan9 42.49 SLVR

BTST-PN 10Christie, Kimo10 43.74   3.0

SEAL-PN 10Green, Chick11 1:04.64   2.0

WEST-PN 10Rutherford, Ryan--- X44.95

SEAL-PN 10MacLeod, Lucas--- NS

SEAL-PN 10Davis, Ethan--- NS

Boys 10 50 Yard Back
10 PN1037.89
10 GOLD43.39
10 SLVR50.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-PN 10MacLeod, Lucas1 39.95 GOLD

BTST-PN 10Marlatt, Gideon2 43.51 SLVR

PASC-PN 10Koehler, Stuart3 44.98 SLVR

BTST-PN 10Thomasberg, RJ4 46.00 SLVR

VAST-PN 10Leaf, Aaron5 47.02 SLVR

SSCD-PN 10Mei, Jotham6 47.52 SLVR

SEAL-PN 10Kirschling, Kasey7 48.43 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Burchell, Ross8 49.86 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Chang, Ethan9 51.23   4.0

BTST-PN 10Christie, Kimo10 57.37   3.0

WEST-PN 10Rutherford, Ryan--- X50.00 SLVR

SEAL-PN 10Green, Chick--- DQ

SEAL-PN 10Davis, Ethan--- NS

Boys 10 50 Yard Breast
10 PN1044.39
10 GOLD48.39
10 SLVR57.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 10Marlatt, Gideon1 44.60 GOLD

SEAL-PN 10MacLeod, Lucas2 46.06 GOLD

SEAL-PN 10Kirschling, Kasey3 47.60 GOLD

PPST-PN 10Stefanski, Alexand4 50.74 SLVR

VAST-PN 10Leaf, Aaron5 52.97 SLVR

PASC-PN 10Koehler, Stuart6 53.66 SLVR

OAC-PN 10Burchell, Ross7 1:00.10   7.0

BTST-PN 10Christie, Kimo8 1:03.31   5.0

SEAL-PN 10Green, Chick9 1:23.75   4.0

WEST-PN 10Rutherford, Ryan--- X55.85 SLVR

BTST-PN 10Thomasberg, RJ--- DQ

WEST-PN 10Chang, Ethan--- DQ

SEAL-PN 10Davis, Ethan--- NS

Boys 10 50 Yard Fly
10 PN1037.39
10 GOLD41.49
10 SLVR50.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 10Marlatt, Gideon1 38.44 GOLD

SEAL-PN 10MacLeod, Lucas2 41.51 SLVR

BTST-PN 10Thomasberg, RJ3 41.76 SLVR

VAST-PN 10Leaf, Aaron4 49.51 SLVR

WEST-PN 10Chang, Ethan5 53.76   10.0

BTST-PN 10Christie, Kimo6 58.67   9.0

PASC-PN 10Koehler, Stuart7 1:00.43   7.0

WEST-PN 10Rutherford, Ryan--- X56.63

SEAL-PN 10Davis, Ethan--- NS

Boys 10 100 Yard IM
10 PN101:23.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BTST-PN 10Marlatt, Gideon1 1:23.57 PN10

42.30 41.27

SEAL-PN 10MacLeod, Lucas2 1:27.76   13.0

41.57 46.19

PASC-PN 10Koehler, Stuart3 1:42.08   12.0

50.03 52.05

PPST-PN 10Stefanski, Alexand4 1:42.73   11.0

52.35 50.38

VAST-PN 10Leaf, Aaron5 1:43.12   10.0

49.18 53.94

OAC-PN 10Burchell, Ross6 1:51.09   9.0

51.73 59.36

BTST-PN 10Christie, Kimo7 1:55.29   7.0

53.57 1:01.72

WEST-PN 10Rutherford, Ryan--- X1:52.71

55.38 57.33

WEST-PN 10Chang, Ethan--- DQ

1:58.63

BTST-PN 10Thomasberg, RJ--- DQ

44.67 49.00

SEAL-PN 10Kirschling, Kasey--- DQ

52.82 53.06

SEAL-PN 10Davis, Ethan--- NS

Boys 11 50 Yard Free
11 DEQL30.39
11 PN1130.39
11 GOLD32.79
11 SLVR37.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAC-PN 11Meyer, Haakon1 30.60 GOLD

OAC-PN 11Snow, Isaiah2 30.86 GOLD

PPST-PN 11Glydewell, Alex3 31.20 GOLD

SEAL-PN 11van Egmond, Conn4 31.32 GOLD

SEAL-PN 11Gold, Jacob5 32.71 GOLD

OAC-PN 11Kisiday, Matyas6 33.56 SLVR

SSCD-PN 11Ke, Jonathan7 33.68 SLVR

PPST-PN 11Calbert, Alexander8 34.14 SLVR

BTST-PN 11Mears, Kody9 35.46 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Rubie, Nathan10 35.99 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Guyt, Zane11 36.45 SLVR

NWAC-PN 11Vogt, Brannigan12 36.51 SLVR

BTST-PN 11Tang, Aaron13 37.06 SLVR

NWAC-PN 11Marlo, Tyler14 37.60 SLVR

PSSC-PN 11Glasser, Brandon15 43.73

WEST-PN 11Apuya, Joshua--- NS

WEST-PN 11Cira, Andrei--- NS

WEST-PN 11Thai, Neal--- SCR

Boys 11 50 Yard Back
11 DEQL36.29
11 PN1136.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPST-PN 11Glydewell, Alex1 37.54   16.0

OAC-PN 11Meyer, Haakon2 38.78   13.0

OAC-PN 11Snow, Isaiah3 39.89   12.0

SEAL-PN 11van Egmond, Conn4 39.90   11.0

OAC-PN 11Kisiday, Matyas5 41.55   10.0

SEAL-PN 11Gold, Jacob6 42.25   9.0

OAC-PN 11Guyt, Zane7 42.38   7.0

NWAC-PN 11Marlo, Tyler8 42.50   5.0

BTST-PN 11Mears, Kody9 42.53   4.0

OAC-PN 11Rubie, Nathan10 43.67   3.0

SSCD-PN 11Ke, Jonathan11 44.96   2.0

BTST-PN 11Tang, Aaron12 47.76   1.0

NWAC-PN 11Vogt, Brannigan13 47.87

PSSC-PN 11Glasser, Brandon14 55.85

PPST-PN 11Calbert, Alexander--- DQ

WEST-PN 11Cira, Andrei--- NS

WEST-PN 11Thai, Neal--- NS

WEST-PN 11Apuya, Joshua--- SCR

Boys 11 50 Yard Breast
11 DEQL41.19
11 PN1141.19
11 GOLD42.39
11 SLVR48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAC-PN 11Meyer, Haakon1 40.95 DEQL

SEAL-PN 11van Egmond, Conn2 43.21 SLVR

PPST-PN 11Glydewell, Alex3 44.35 SLVR

BTST-PN 11Mears, Kody4 44.58 SLVR

SEAL-PN 11Gold, Jacob5 45.53 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Kisiday, Matyas6 46.59 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Guyt, Zane7 47.81 SLVR

OAC-PN 11Snow, Isaiah8 47.85 SLVR

NWAC-PN 11Marlo, Tyler9 49.84   4.0

BTST-PN 11Tang, Aaron10 51.19   3.0

PPST-PN 11Calbert, Alexander11 52.51   2.0

NWAC-PN 11Vogt, Brannigan12 59.60   1.0

OAC-PN 11Rubie, Nathan13 1:04.31

PSSC-PN 11Glasser, Brandon--- DQ

WEST-PN 11Apuya, Joshua--- NS
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WEST-PN 11Thai, Neal--- NS

WEST-PN 11Cira, Andrei--- NS

Boys 11 50 Yard Fly
11 DEQL35.79
11 PN1135.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAC-PN 11Snow, Isaiah1 38.96   16.0

OAC-PN 11Kisiday, Matyas2 40.19   13.0

SSCD-PN 11Ke, Jonathan3 41.16   12.0

SEAL-PN 11Gold, Jacob4 41.57   11.0

PPST-PN 11Glydewell, Alex5 41.71   10.0

BTST-PN 11Tang, Aaron6 42.68   9.0

SEAL-PN 11van Egmond, Conn7 42.71   7.0

PPST-PN 11Calbert, Alexander8 43.47   5.0

OAC-PN 11Guyt, Zane9 44.22   4.0

BTST-PN 11Mears, Kody10 44.64   3.0

NWAC-PN 11Vogt, Brannigan11 48.85   2.0

NWAC-PN 11Marlo, Tyler12 52.24   1.0

PSSC-PN 11Glasser, Brandon13 59.62

OAC-PN 11Rubie, Nathan--- DQ

WEST-PN 11Apuya, Joshua--- NS

WEST-PN 11Cira, Andrei--- NS

WEST-PN 11Thai, Neal--- NS

Boys 11 100 Yard IM
11 DEQL1:18.69
11 PN111:18.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OAC-PN 11Meyer, Haakon1 1:21.45   16.0

39.87 41.58

SEAL-PN 11Gold, Jacob2 1:25.66   13.0

39.76 45.90

SEAL-PN 11van Egmond, Conn3 1:26.77   12.0

41.50 45.27

OAC-PN 11Snow, Isaiah4 1:26.84   11.0

39.49 47.35

OAC-PN 11Kisiday, Matyas5 1:27.52   10.0

41.14 46.38

BTST-PN 11Mears, Kody6 1:29.82   9.0

45.27 44.55

PPST-PN 11Calbert, Alexander7 1:31.45   7.0

43.00 48.45

OAC-PN 11Guyt, Zane8 1:35.47   5.0

44.99 50.48

NWAC-PN 11Vogt, Brannigan9 1:37.87   4.0

46.24 51.63

BTST-PN 11Tang, Aaron10 1:39.29   3.0

46.06 53.23

NWAC-PN 11Marlo, Tyler11 1:42.09   2.0

50.04 52.05

OAC-PN 11Rubie, Nathan12 1:47.58   1.0

49.63 57.95

PSSC-PN 11Glasser, Brandon--- DQ

56.39 57.53

PPST-PN 11Glydewell, Alex--- DQ

43.77 44.44

WEST-PN 11Thai, Neal--- NS

WEST-PN 11Apuya, Joshua--- NS

WEST-PN 11Cira, Andrei--- NS

Boys 12 50 Yard Free
12 DEQL28.59
12 PN1228.59
12 GOLD32.79
12 SLVR37.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSSC-PN 12Martin, Simon1 30.25 GOLD

SEAL-PN 12Gross Shader, Max2 30.34 GOLD

PPST-PN 12Walker, Quincy3 31.58 GOLD

SEAL-PN 12Gray-Wishik, Dieg4 32.99 SLVR

MMSC-PN 12Veazey, Ben5 34.01 SLVR

WEST-PN 12Johnson, Cole6 37.94   9.0

WEST-PN 12Holeman, Hunter7 44.16   7.0

Boys 12 50 Yard Back
12 DEQL34.29
12 PN1234.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-PN 12Gross Shader, Max1 35.29   16.0

PSSC-PN 12Martin, Simon2 37.83   13.0

PPST-PN 12Walker, Quincy3 39.20   12.0

SEAL-PN 12Gray-Wishik, Dieg4 40.36   11.0

WEST-PN 12Johnson, Cole5 46.01   10.0

MMSC-PN 12Veazey, Ben6 47.07   9.0

WEST-PN 12Holeman, Hunter--- DQ

Boys 12 50 Yard Breast
12 DEQL38.29
12 PN1238.29
12 GOLD42.39
12 SLVR48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSSC-PN 12Martin, Simon1 42.76 SLVR

SEAL-PN 12Gross Shader, Max2 42.93 SLVR

SEAL-PN 12Gray-Wishik, Dieg3 49.34   12.0

MMSC-PN 12Veazey, Ben4 50.42   11.0

WEST-PN 12Johnson, Cole5 51.88   10.0

PPST-PN 12Walker, Quincy--- X48.05 SLVR

WEST-PN 12Holeman, Hunter--- DQ

Boys 12 50 Yard Fly
12 DEQL32.79
12 PN1232.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSSC-PN 12Martin, Simon1 36.14   16.0

SEAL-PN 12Gross Shader, Max2 40.11   13.0

SEAL-PN 12Gray-Wishik, Dieg3 40.26   12.0

WEST-PN 12Johnson, Cole4 54.04   11.0

PPST-PN 12Walker, Quincy--- X41.48

WEST-PN 12Holeman, Hunter--- DQ

Boys 12 100 Yard IM
12 DEQL1:13.09
12 PN121:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSSC-PN 12Martin, Simon1 1:19.72   16.0

36.47 43.25

SEAL-PN 12Gross Shader, Max2 1:21.46   13.0

38.29 43.17

SEAL-PN 12Gray-Wishik, Dieg3 1:27.19   12.0

41.37 45.82

MMSC-PN 12Veazey, Ben4 1:40.56   11.0

49.89 50.67

WEST-PN 12Holeman, Hunter5 2:03.92   10.0

PPST-PN 12Walker, Quincy--- X1:29.02

42.36 46.66

WEST-PN 12Johnson, Cole--- DQ

48.09 59.45

Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free
WASR23.91
PN1426.09
PN1327.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASC-PN 15Koehler, Avery1 24.55 PN14

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage2 24.71 PN14

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries3 24.76 PN14

PPST-PN 16Fox, Kevin4 25.01 PN14

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor5 27.02 PN13

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven6 27.67   9.0

B - Final

PASC-PN 13Sheldon, Kaleb7 28.17   7.0

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik8 28.41   5.0

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer9 29.70   4.0

VAST-PN 13Lindenauer, Alex10 29.99   3.0

SSCD-PN 17Thomas, Kyle11 30.39   2.0

OAC-PN 13Lingenbrink, Paul12 33.03   1.0

Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free
WASR23.91
PN1426.09
PN1327.39

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

PASC-PN 15Koehler, Avery1 24.54 qPN14

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries2 24.83 qPN14

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage3 24.94 qPN14

PPST-PN 16Fox, Kevin4 25.17 qPN14

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven5 27.33 qPN13

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor6 27.87 q

PASC-PN 13Sheldon, Kaleb7 27.98 q

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik8 29.04 q

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer9 29.17 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free)

SSCD-PN 17Thomas, Kyle10 29.64 q

OAC-PN 13Lingenbrink, Paul11 32.24 q

VAST-PN 13Lindenauer, Alex12 32.82 q

VAST-PN 13Zellerhoff, Nick13 35.86

SEAL-PN 13Alldredge, Ezra14 42.89

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam--- DQ

WEST-PN 13Zhuge, Daniel--- NS

OAC-PN 15Meyers, Kellen--- NS

VAST-PN 14Marr, Kyle--- NS

VAST-PN 14Leaf, Tobias--- NS

PPST-PN 13Brownlow, Cole--- NS

SEAL-PN 13Lewis, Oscar--- NS

PSSC-PN 14Johnson, Nils--- NS

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free
WASR52.22
PN1456.29
PN131:00.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries1 55.50 PN14

26.04 29.46

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo2 58.53 PN13

28.53 30.00

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel3 1:00.22   12.0

28.88 31.34

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan4 1:01.09   11.0

29.65 31.44

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik5 1:04.06   10.0

30.98 33.08

VAST-PN 13Lindenauer, Alex6 1:05.50   8.0

31.45 34.05

B - Final

PASC-PN 13Sheldon, Kaleb7 1:04.48   7.0

30.11 34.37

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer8 1:05.13   5.0

31.10 34.03

VAST-PN 13Marr, Michael9 1:09.57   4.0

32.96 36.61

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan--- NS

PSSC-PN 14de la Cruz, Luis--- NS

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free
WASR52.22
PN1456.29
PN131:00.19

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries1 55.22 qPN14

26.12 29.10

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel2 58.70 qPN13

28.04 30.66

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo3 1:00.37 q

29.24 31.13

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor4 1:00.75 q

29.23 31.52

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan5 1:01.89 q

29.89 32.00

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik6 1:03.64 q

30.27 33.37

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven7 1:05.21 q

29.96 35.25

VAST-PN 13Lindenauer, Alex8 1:06.13 q

31.24 34.89

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer9 1:06.19 q

31.56 34.63

PASC-PN 13Sheldon, Kaleb10 1:06.85 q

31.02 35.83

PSSC-PN 14de la Cruz, Luis11 1:07.66 q

31.33 36.33

VAST-PN 13Marr, Michael12 1:10.77 q

33.67 37.10

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan13 1:15.14

36.40 38.74

SEAL-PN 13Alldredge, Ezra14 1:34.68

43.09 51.59

OAC-PN 15Meyers, Kellen--- NS

PPST-PN 13Brownlow, Cole--- NS

WEST-PN 13Zhuge, Daniel--- NS

VAST-PN 14Marr, Kyle--- NS

SEAL-PN 13Lewis, Oscar--- NS

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage--- NS

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free
WASR1:56.57
PN142:03.19
PN132:09.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASC-PN 15Koehler, Avery1 2:01.07 PN14

27.07 30.46 31.9831.56

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage2 2:10.29   13.0

28.16 32.68 35.0734.38

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan3 2:15.53   12.0

30.58 34.70 34.9535.30

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven4 2:16.30   11.0

30.38 33.77 35.9536.20

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam5 2:25.89   10.0

34.37 37.70 36.1937.63

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin6 2:33.80   9.0

32.60 38.33 40.2742.60

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free
WASR1:56.57
PN142:03.19
PN132:09.69

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

PASC-PN 15Koehler, Avery1 2:10.22 q

29.90 34.54 31.7734.01

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage2 2:12.19 q

28.49 32.63 35.3835.69

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven3 2:12.56 q

30.45 34.44 32.6035.07

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan4 2:17.82 q

31.56 35.03 34.6736.56

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam5 2:24.64 q

33.39 38.13 35.1337.99

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin6 2:30.07 q

31.65 40.12

SEAL-PN 13Alldredge, Ezra7 3:39.43 q

40.91 56.73 59.121:02.67

SEAL-PN 13Lewis, Oscar--- NS

VAST-PN 14Leaf, Tobias--- NS

PPST-PN 13Brownlow, Cole--- NS

PSSC-PN 14Johnson, Nils--- NS

VAST-PN 14Marr, Kyle--- SCR

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back
WASR1:01.31
PN141:05.49
PN131:09.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PASC-PN 15Koehler, Avery1 1:01.81 PN14

29.94 31.87

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries2 1:08.05 PN13

31.96 36.09

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage3 1:11.91   12.0

34.06 37.85

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer4 1:12.71   11.0

35.10 37.61

SSCD-PN 17Thomas, Kyle5 1:13.85   10.0

36.22 37.63

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor6 1:13.90   9.0

36.17 37.73

B - Final

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven7 1:08.53 PN13

33.34 35.19

PASC-PN 13Sheldon, Kaleb8 1:19.69   5.0

37.79 41.90

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan9 1:23.76   4.0

41.34 42.42

OAC-PN 13Lingenbrink, Paul10 1:24.90   3.0

41.66 43.24
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B - Final ...   (Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam--- DQ

1:27.28

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back
WASR1:01.31
PN141:05.49
PN131:09.49

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries1 1:06.37 qPN13

31.82 34.55

PASC-PN 15Koehler, Avery2 1:06.64 qPN13

32.55 34.09

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer3 1:11.36 q

34.63 36.73

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage4 1:12.19 q

35.97 36.22

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor5 1:13.19 q

36.28 36.91

SSCD-PN 17Thomas, Kyle6 1:13.87 q

36.83 37.04

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven7 1:14.64 q

35.00 39.64

PASC-PN 13Sheldon, Kaleb8 1:18.70 q

36.12 42.58

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan9 1:22.40 q

40.51 41.89

OAC-PN 13Lingenbrink, Paul10 1:22.70 q

39.86 42.84

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam11 1:28.14 q

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin--- DQ

WEST-PN 13Zhuge, Daniel--- NS

OAC-PN 15Meyers, Kellen--- NS

PPST-PN 13Brownlow, Cole--- NS

VAST-PN 14Marr, Kyle--- NS

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back
WASR2:16.93
PN142:20.19
PN132:32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel1 2:35.94   16.0

35.66 40.29 38.6641.33

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo2 2:43.98   13.0

38.79 42.17 40.3342.69

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin3 2:46.50   12.0

39.18 43.33 40.8343.16

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam4 3:10.08   11.0

46.62 50.48 1:33.05

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back
WASR2:16.93
PN142:20.19
PN132:32.29

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel1 2:35.76 q

36.83 39.63 37.8341.47

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo2 2:43.74 q

38.42 41.77 41.2242.33

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam3 3:03.52 q

48.20

SEAL-PN 13Alldredge, Ezra4 3:34.09 q

47.56 54.13

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin--- NS

SEAL-PN 13Lewis, Oscar--- SCR

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast
WASR1:10.24
PN141:14.19
PN131:20.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PPST-PN 16Fox, Kevin1 1:09.76 WASR

32.78 36.98

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries2 1:13.56 PN14

34.79 38.77

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan3 1:17.03 PN13

37.42 39.61

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer4 1:18.04 PN13

37.67 40.37

SSCD-PN 17Thomas, Kyle5 1:18.91 PN13

37.73 41.18

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik6 1:24.02   9.0

39.68 44.34

B - Final

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin7 1:24.47   7.0

39.31 45.16

VAST-PN 13Lindenauer, Alex8 1:27.08   5.0

41.12 45.96

OAC-PN 13Lingenbrink, Paul9 1:34.27   4.0

44.56 49.71

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan10 1:34.43   3.0

45.47 48.96

VAST-PN 13Zellerhoff, Nick11 1:45.66   2.0

50.28 55.38

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast
WASR1:10.24
PN141:14.19
PN131:20.09

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

PPST-PN 16Fox, Kevin1 1:10.38 qPN14

33.63 36.75

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries2 1:13.21 qPN14

34.61 38.60

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan3 1:18.27 qPN13

37.11 41.16

SSCD-PN 17Thomas, Kyle4 1:18.38 qPN13

37.20 41.18

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer5 1:19.51 qPN13

37.97 41.54

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik6 1:22.40 q

38.81 43.59

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor7 1:24.48 q

40.25 44.23

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin8 1:27.36 q

39.60 47.76

VAST-PN 13Lindenauer, Alex9 1:28.32 q

41.27 47.05

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan10 1:33.42 q

45.30 48.12

OAC-PN 13Lingenbrink, Paul11 1:34.08 q

44.58 49.50

SEAL-PN 13Alldredge, Ezra12 1:42.33 q

47.85 54.48

VAST-PN 13Zellerhoff, Nick13 1:45.47

49.28 56.19

WEST-PN 13Zhuge, Daniel--- NS

PPST-PN 13Brownlow, Cole--- NS

VAST-PN 14Marr, Kyle--- NS

SEAL-PN 13Lewis, Oscar--- NS

PSSC-PN 14Johnson, Nils--- NS

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast
WASR2:34.01
PN142:38.39
PN132:56.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo1 2:41.09 PN13

36.90 41.47 40.0742.65

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer2 2:42.85 PN13

37.58 41.63 40.9942.65

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel3 2:50.15 PN13

38.39 42.98 42.9945.79

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven4 2:55.27 PN13

39.57 46.08 45.0344.59

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik5 3:03.87   10.0

40.93 46.67 47.7648.51

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin6 3:07.17   9.0

40.55 47.89 48.6950.04

B - Final

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam--- DQ

49.04 56.96 3.3355.89

SEAL-PN 13Alldredge, Ezra--- NS
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Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast
WASR2:34.01
PN142:38.39
PN132:56.39

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo1 2:37.16 qPN14

35.38 39.88 40.7141.19

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer2 2:41.13 qPN13

38.33 42.21 36.2944.30

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel3 2:51.08 qPN13

37.67 44.01 42.5546.85

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven4 2:58.11 q

40.25 47.08 44.2046.58

OAC-PN 14Hirt, Erik5 3:00.83 q

40.31 45.47 46.9748.08

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin6 3:07.38 q

37.73 46.95 50.4352.27

PSSC-PN 14de la Cruz, Luis7 3:12.86 q

43.40 49.48 49.7650.22

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam8 3:32.53 q

49.30 55.23 52.7555.25

SEAL-PN 13Alldredge, Ezra9 3:41.52 q

49.00 54.97 59.9757.58

OAC-PN 15Meyers, Kellen--- NS

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly
WASR59.92
PN141:04.09
PN131:11.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo1 1:04.72 PN13

30.34 34.38

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel2 1:07.83 PN13

31.10 36.73

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan3 1:11.06 PN13

32.66 38.40

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer4 1:11.37   11.0

34.19 37.18

VAST-PN 13Marr, Michael5 1:25.13   10.0

37.83 47.30

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly
WASR59.92
PN141:04.09
PN131:11.09

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo1 1:05.75 qPN13

30.82 34.93

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel2 1:07.97 qPN13

30.86 37.11

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor3 1:12.34 q

33.72 38.62

WEST-PN 13Park, Spencer4 1:12.95 q

32.76 40.19

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan5 1:13.07 q

34.52 38.55

VAST-PN 13Marr, Michael6 1:22.31 q

38.27 44.04

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan7 1:40.86 q

46.82 54.04

OAC-PN 18Soria, Jason--- X58.95 WASR

27.15 31.80

PASC-PN 13Sheldon, Kaleb--- X1:23.17

35.86 47.31

PPST-PN 13Kim, Justin--- DQ

37.35 43.02

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage--- NS

WEST-PN 13Zhuge, Daniel--- NS

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly
WASR2:20.70
PN142:33.49
PN132:43.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan1 2:43.94   16.0

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly
WASR2:20.70
PN142:33.49
PN132:43.19

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan1 2:47.26 q

Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM
WASR2:10.91
PN142:18.49
PN132:29.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries1 2:18.09 PN14

29.07 36.06 32.5540.41

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo2 2:24.55 PN13

31.21 40.16 32.1841.00

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel3 2:27.22 PN13

30.63 38.64 32.2645.69

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan4 2:29.32 PN13

33.23 40.65 34.0441.40

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven5 2:43.15   10.0

36.18 41.02 36.5649.39

VAST-PN 13Marr, Michael6 2:48.22   9.0

35.61 44.64 39.7648.21

B - Final

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam7 3:00.27   7.0

38.61 49.56 38.1054.00

Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM
WASR2:10.91
PN142:18.49
PN132:29.69

Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries

OAC-PN 15Meyer, Ries1 2:21.61 qPN13

29.25 36.35 33.8442.17

UN-PP-PN 14Jenkins, Roo2 2:24.23 qPN13

31.04 40.07 33.3639.76

PPST-PN 13Moran, Adriel3 2:27.66 qPN13

30.64 38.59 32.9845.45

WEST-PN 13Forsberg, Ethan4 2:29.99 q

33.30 39.67 34.7342.29

OAC-PN 13Meyer, Ziven5 2:35.15 q

32.02 41.23 35.2146.69

VAST-PN 13Marr, Michael6 2:45.04 q

35.72 44.94 37.0047.38

OAC-PN 13Stevens, Sam7 2:53.63 q

37.49 46.88 36.5452.72

PPST-PN 13Platz, Nolan8 3:02.95 q

44.23 47.28 40.8150.63

OAC-PN 14Breitbarth, Thor--- NS

WEST-PN 13Zhuge, Daniel--- NS

SEAL-PN 13Lewis, Oscar--- NS

SEAL-PN 17Everett, Sage--- NS


